
CJHL MASTER BASKETBALL SCHEDULE
2016-2017

Tuesday, November 22
Eloy @ Mt. Vista 
4/5/6/7 game times unless noted with 3/4/5/6
Wednesday, November 30
San Carlos @ Hayden
HDMS @ Ray
San Manuel @ Miami
Monday, December 05
Eloy @ Hayden
San Carlos @ Mt. Vista
Superior @ HDMS
Wednesday, December 07
Superior @ Eloy
Ray @ Hayden
San Manuel @ San Carlos
Monday, December 12
HDMS @ Eloy
Miami @ Superior
Ray @ Mt. Vista
Wednesday, December 14
Hayden @ HDMS
Eloy @ San Manuel 3/4/5/6
San Carlos @ Ray
Mt. Vista @ Miami
Wednesday, January 04
Hayden @ Mt. Vista 3/4/5/6
Superior @ San Manuel 3/4/5/6
Monday, January 09
Hayden @ San Manuel 3/4/5/6
San Carlos @ Eloy
HDMS @ Miami
Mt. Vista @ Superior
Wednesday, January 11
Miami @ San Carlos
Hayden @ Superior
San Manuel @ HDMS
Ray @ Eloy
Wednesday, January 18
Superior @ San Carlos
San Manuel @ Ray 
Miami @ Hayden
HDMS @ Mt. Vista 3/4/5/6
Monday, January 23
San Carlos @ HDMS
Ray @ Superior
Eloy @ Miami
Mt. Vista @ San Manuel 3/4/5/6
Tuesday, January 24
Miami @ Ray

Saturday, January 28
CJHL Tournament 
@ San Carlos
Top 6 Teams Overall 
Qualify for Tournament
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*ELOY BLUE DEVILS* HIGH DESERT TIGERS* HAYDEN LOBOS* MIAMI VANDALS* 

*MT. VISTA COUGARS* RAY BEARCATS* SAN CARLOS BRAVES* SAN MANUEL MINERS* 

*SUPERIOR PANTHERS*


